
  
European Company with capital of 7 500 000 €   

 

 
 

 

 

 

Linky smart meter contract win 
 
 
SOLUTIONS 30 has been selected by French public electricity distribution network ERDF for the installation 
of new Linky smart meters. The company's contract covers the installation of 30% of the total volume of 
smart meters following ERDF's first European call for tenders. Spread over five years, rollout will start on 
December 1, 2015 in 22 areas throughout mainland France. 
 
These consultations were issued in early summer 2014 as part of the ambitious program to replace 35 million 
meters in France. Having awarded the contracts for manufacturing the meters, the next step for ERDF was 
to select its installation partners. 
 
Commenting on this major contract, Gianbeppi Fortis, Chairman of the Executive Board of SOLUTIONS 30 
said: "We are very proud to have been selected by ERDF and for its confidence in SOLUTIONS 30's capacity to 
help it realize the rollout of the LINKY program. 
Our teams have been working hard on this project and will now embark on the active rollout stage. This 
important win reinforces our unique positioning in the deployment of new digital technologies in the main 
countries of Europe."  

 
Next key dates: 

Week of July 27, 2015: First half-year sales 2015 

 
About SOLUTIONS 30 

 
 

 

 

 

 

SOLUTIONS 30 CONTACTS:     PRESS CONTACTS: 

Nezha Calligaro, Office Manager                           Samuel Beaupain, EDIFICE agency 

 +352 2 648 19 17                          +33 (0)6 88 48 48 02 
 nezha.calligaro@solutions30.com      samuelbeaupain@reseau-edifice.com  
             
LISTING SPONSOR:      COMALTO  
Hervé Guyot, GENESTA      Jean-François CARMINATI 

 +33 (0)1 45 63 68 60       +33 (0)6 63 87 57 60 

 hguyot@genesta-finance.com                                                   jfcarminati@comalto.com  

Press release, July 2, 2015 

The SOLUTIONS 30 Group (ex PC30) is Europe's leading provider of solutions for New Technologies. Sa mission est de rendre accessibles à 
tous, particuliers et entreprises, les mutations technologiques qui transforment notre vie quotidienne: hier l’informatique et Internet, 
aujourd’hui le numérique, demain les technologies qui rendront le monde toujours plus interconnecté en temps réel. Fort de plus de                  7 
millions d’interventions réalisées depuis sa création et organisé autour d’un réseau de techniciens de proximité, Solutions 30 couvre 
actuellement la totalité du territoire en France, Italie, Allemagne, Pays-Bas, Belgique et Espagne.  
 

Solutions 30 is listed on the Alternext market - ISIN FR0010263335 – code ALS30, eligible for the PEA-PME share savings plan, 
and on the Frankfurt stock exchange (ISIN FR0010263335 – code EO2) 

Pour plus d’informations, vous pouvez consulter le site www.solutions30.com 

mailto:nezha.calligaro@solutions30.com
mailto:samuelbeaupain@reseau-edifice.com
mailto:hguyot@genesta-finance.com
mailto:jfcarminati@comalto.com

